
1. visitors and board security

From:  < southernresponse.co.nz>

To: Peter Rose <Peter.Rose@southernresponse.co.nz>

Sent Date: Jan 20, 2014 16:49:04

Subject: visitors and board security

Attachment: Sourthern Response Proposal 150114.pdf

Hi Peter 

 

This is from Nick Thompson

 

Strategic direction will come as part of the situational awareness under the risk management 

The home reviews are personal choice 

 

Other changes are in line with requests 
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2. RE: T&C Proposal

From: Ross Butler 

To: Peter Rose <Peter.Rose@southernresponse.co.nz>

Sent Date: Jan 16, 2014 13:04:16

Subject: RE: T&C Proposal

Attachment: image004.gif
image001.jpg

Hi Peter,

I find some of the language used a bit over the top – as mentioned to Nick and yourself, I would

prefer that the proposal be headed up as “Staff/Contractor/Visitor/Board Safety”, just in case we

get an OIA.

Could they please include “visitors and Board” in all references to those we are trying to protect.

I thought we were also seeking strategic advice from TC as to how we get in front of the protest

movement, rather than just react. Ie protecting the reputation, brand, and integrity of the business

and our ability to move forward.

A few “bits” from the proposal-

I don’t want to get a security review of my home – happy that my police mates and local 

 will be enough, plus I don’t want to further alarm  but keen that you be looked after.

Perhaps also  if they want to.

Yes to looking at Show Place security through their risk eyes.

I will leave it up to you as to what components listed on the TCIL rates sheet you want to consider,

but I am very uncomfortable that we get into any serious surveillance of people stuff unless there

is a higher level of threat to us. I like the Cyclops monitoring stuff if we had evidence of a higher

level of theft from sites =  would have been good on camera.

Re your Xmas card. Can you please ask Kent to open and if any threat involved, scan through to

me.

Peter, safety of you, the team, staff, board, Arrow, contractors, visitors is our concern, so happy

that you take steps that you think appropriate, but hope you take the above points into

consideration, and inform the board.

Cheers

Ross

Ps  thinks you are a “good guy”!

 

Ross Butler
 
 
M:  F: . E:   
Level 1, Bayleys Building, 288 Trafalgar Street, Nelson, New Zealand

 

This email and any attachments contain confidential information which may be subject to legal

privilege and copyright. If you are not the intended recipient you must not peruse, use, distribute or
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copy the email or attachments. If it has been received in error please notify us immediately by

return email and then delete the message and any accompanying attachments.Emails are not

secure, can be intercepted and altered. Merlot Limited accepts no responsibility for changes made

to this email or to any attachment after it has been transmitted. No viruses were detected in this

email by Merlot Limited’s virus detection software. Merlot Limited cannot guarantee this message

or attachment(s) are free from computer viruses or other defects and will not accept liability for any

loss, damage or consequence resulting directly and/or indirectly from their use.

 

From: Peter Rose [mailto:Peter.Rose@southernresponse.co.nz]  

Sent: Wednesday, 15 January 2014 5:41 p.m. 

To: Ross Butler (  

Subject: FW: T&C Proposal

 

Ross,

 

The security proposal with a couple of annotations from me.  I will endeavour to contact 

 as well as a referee at 

 

Seems reasonable to me

 

Peter

 

From: Nick Thompson [mailto:Nick.Thompson@tcil.co.nz]  

Sent: Wednesday, 15 January 2014 4:35 p.m. 

To: Peter Rose 

Subject: T&C Proposal 

 

Hi Peter a pleasure catching up with you and your team yesterday 

 

As discussed please see attached our proposal for your approval – I hope it ticks the boxes for

you and Ross and we look forward to providing you with support. 

 

If you could come back to me once reviewed we will get the situational awareness underway and

drop back down on the 28 Jan 

 

Regards

 

Nick 

 

NICK THOMPSON 

/ MOBILE 

/ PHONE 
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/ FAX 

/ POSTAL 

/ WEBSITE 

 

 

 

PO Box 301775, Albany, NSMC 0752, New Zealand 

www.tcil.co.nz 

© Copyright TCIL 2013.  

WARNING. Unauthorised copying, disclosure or distribution of this document or attachment is

strictly prohibited. It is restricted to approved TCIL clients only and their authorised

representatives. Unauthorised possession, copying or distribution may make offenders subject to

legal action relating to offences regarding unlawful possession of unauthorized information and/or

intellectual property. If you are not the intended recipient of this publication, or do not have

authorisation from TCIL to view it, or have received this publication in error, you must not peruse,

use, pass or copy this publication or any of its contents. TCIL has no more authority than that of an

ordinary private citizen or company to require a reply to this correspondence. 

 

 

This email and any attachments contain confidential information which may be subject to legal

privilege and copyright. 

If you are not the intended recipient you must not peruse, use, distribute or copy the email or

attachments. 

If it has been received in error please notify us immediately by return email and then delete the

message and any accompanying attachments. 

Emails are not secure, can be intercepted and altered. 

Southern Response Earthquake Services Limited (“Southern Response”) accepts no responsibility

for changes made to this email or to any attachment after it has been transmitted. 

No viruses were detected in this email by Southern Response's virus detection software. 

Southern Response cannot guarantee this message or attachment(s) are free from computer

viruses or other defects 

and will not accept liability for any loss, damage or consequence resulting directly and/or indirectly

from their use.
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3. FW: T&C Proposal 

From: Peter Rose

To: Ross Butler (  <

Sent Date: Jan 15, 2014 17:40:44

Subject: FW: T&C Proposal 

Attachment: image001.gif
Scanned image from AMI CEMaT CEQSHP4.eml

Ross,

 

The security proposal with a couple of annotations from me.  I will endeavour to contact 

as well as a referee at 

 

Seems reasonable to me

 

Peter

 

From: Nick Thompson [mailto:Nick.Thompson@tcil.co.nz]  

Sent: Wednesday, 15 January 2014 4:35 p.m. 

To: Peter Rose 

Subject: T&C Proposal 

 

Hi Peter a pleasure catching up with you and your team yesterday 

 

As discussed please see attached our proposal for your approval – I hope it ticks the boxes for

you and Ross and we look forward to providing you with support. 

 

If you could come back to me once reviewed we will get the situational awareness underway and

drop back down on the 28 Jan 

 

Regards

 

Nick 

 

NICK THOMPSON 

/ MOBILE 

/ PHONE 

/ FAX 

/ POSTAL 

/ WEBSITE 

Page 5

PROACTIV
ELY

 R
ELE

ASED B
Y  

SOUTHERN R
ESPONSE E

ARTHQUAKE S
ERVIC

ES LT
D



 

 

 

PO Box 301775, Albany, NSMC 0752, New Zealand 

www.tcil.co.nz 

© Copyright TCIL 2013.  

WARNING. Unauthorised copying, disclosure or distribution of this document or attachment is

strictly prohibited. It is restricted to approved TCIL clients only and their authorised

representatives. Unauthorised possession, copying or distribution may make offenders subject to

legal action relating to offences regarding unlawful possession of unauthorized information and/or

intellectual property. If you are not the intended recipient of this publication, or do not have

authorisation from TCIL to view it, or have received this publication in error, you must not peruse,

use, pass or copy this publication or any of its contents. TCIL has no more authority than that of an

ordinary private citizen or company to require a reply to this correspondence. 
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4. T&C Proposal 

From: Nick Thompson <Nick.Thompson@tcil.co.nz>

To: Peter Rose <Peter.Rose@southernresponse.co.nz>

Sent Date: Jan 15, 2014 16:35:05

Subject: T&C Proposal 

Attachment: image001.gif
Southern Response Proposal 150114.pdf

Hi Peter a pleasure catching up with you and your team yesterday 

 

As discussed please see attached our proposal for your approval – I hope it ticks the boxes for

you and Ross and we look forward to providing you with support. 

 

If you could come back to me once reviewed we will get the situational awareness underway and

drop back down on the 28 Jan 

 

Regards

 

 

Nick 

 

NICK THOMPSON 

/ MOBILE 

 / PHONE 

 / FAX 

 / POSTAL 

 / WEBSITE 

 

  

  

 PO Box 301775, Albany, NSMC 0752, New Zealand 

 www.tcil.co.nz 

© Copyright TCIL 2013.  

WARNING. Unauthorised copying, disclosure or distribution of this document or attachment is

strictly prohibited. It is restricted to approved TCIL clients only and their authorised

representatives. Unauthorised possession, copying or distribution may make offenders subject to

legal action relating to offences regarding unlawful possession of unauthorized information and/or

intellectual property. If you are not the intended recipient of this publication, or do not have

authorisation from TCIL to view it, or have received this publication in error, you must not peruse,

use, pass or copy this publication or any of its contents. TCIL has no more authority than that of an

ordinary private citizen or company to require a reply to this correspondence. 
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5. TCIL

From:  < southernresponse.co.nz>

To: Peter Rose <Peter.Rose@southernresponse.co.nz>

Sent Date: Jan 08, 2014 10:42:57

Subject: TCIL

Attachment:

Clients have included  

 

 

 

Thompson &Clark Investigations is an Auckland, New Zealand private investigation company.

On its website the company describes itself as "New Zealand's leading security, corporate

intelligence and protection agency. We have an impeccable record of nationwide coverage for a

variety of clients." "Our professional investigators and intelligence analysts have prior

governmental experience and provide our clients with an on-call tactical support, complemented

by teams of specialists, experienced and proficient in all forms of security," it states.

Contact Details
Thompson &Clark Investigations Ltd 

PO Box 106154 Auckland Central 

 

 

  

Communication Consultant
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